3w
3w

50mm Low Voltage Halogen Lamps

Order Code

130-34218
130-3422@
130-34239
130-34248
130-34258
130-34268

PHILIPS

Closed face ha-

logen lamps for

low woltage ap-

plications

3000 hours average life
Dichroic reflector and clear lens
5.3 fitting

Diameter: S0mm

® Voltage: 12V

450581
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